TYANDARD TO4m 30, JULY 1966 ey § =
_:';"::.gf."I.'vG‘(.I:IAKbl:;”"s-‘:::..ol“ AMIENDMEINT OF SOLICITATION/MODIICATION OF CONTRACT 1 2
T AMINOME ) FmOul i ATON NO l) tHrcu pan 3 RIQUISTICR /PURCHAST RECAST NO 4 PRONCY N0 (Ul ."IJ-CNII

| [ighteen (18) 11/9/81 RFPA No. N° -79-118 e e

S ISULD BY oDt 6 ADMICLILELD BY (1] sther than block 3) covt |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7 CONIRACTON CoDE | | FACILITY CODE | .
NAMEL AND ADDRESS — AMENDMENT OF

- - [0) soucnanon wo

2, The Franklin Institute DATED _ (See block 9)
——. . Franklin Research Center ,
2:}”.... 20th and Race Streets KB Soumacr orors wo.  NRC-03-79-118
’hiladelphia, PA 19103
| ] onreo /281719 g btas 1)

9 THIS BLOCK APFLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS :
U The olove numbeied solicdoton s amended os set fomh in black 12 The WMM”Jnduo-ﬂdw.D " avtended D i not extends *
Oferon must schnowledge recept of this amendment prior 1o the hour ond dote specifed m the wliciotion, or os omendad. by one of the foliowing methads

(6] By ngning ond rerwnmg __toper of M emendment. (b) By ocknowledging receip! of this omendmant on sach copy of the ofer submited, of (¢) By separote lener e telege
which includes & rafarance 16 the soheioton and omendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO 8t RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR A
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER I, by wirtue of ths amendment you dewre to change oa ofer olrmody submined, such chonge moy be mode by ey
or lener, provided such telegrom or lene: mokes relerence te the soliciation and this omendment, ond rvcavad prior W the opening hour and dote specifed

[ 10 ACCOUNTING AND AFFROFRIATION DATA (I reguied)

20-19- 10-11-1 B6590 31X0200.202 Increase $495,000.00

- el g — - : R —
1 THIS BOCK APPUIES ONLY TO MODFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS

(o) l l This Change Order s isved pursvont Yo e v S
The Chonges w! fo™ s block 17 ore made 10 the cbove numbered controct/ order
Y m The cbove numbered controct/order w mod fed 1o reflect the odminutrative changes (such 03 chonges n paying ofice, appropriction dato, ek | st forth in block 12

{c) D T™his Supplemental Agieement i entered Mo pursvant to outhorty of ity

® modfies the obove numbered contrart oy set lorth i block 12

12 DESCRIFTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIICATION

Section 3.0 Consideration and Payment, Article 3.1 Estimated Cost, Base Fee and

Award Fee, subparagraphs 5, 7, and 8 are deleted in their entirety and the following
paragraphs 5, 7, and 8 are substituted in lieu thereof:

" The total award and base fee currently available; the award fee earned thus
far; and the evaluation periods applicable thereto, are as follows:

Evaluation Available fviard Fee Available

Period Award Fee Paid Ease Fee
Oct. 2, 1979 - Dec. 31, 1979 $40,709.75 $37,656.00 ---
Jan. 1, 1980 - March 31, 1980 $40,709.75 $32,567.80 ---
April 1, 1980 - June 30, 1980 $40,709.75 $40,302.00 ---
July 1, 1980 - Sept. 30, 1980 $40,709.75 $40,709.75 ---

Excopt or provided heren, oll termi and condibions of the document relerenced in Bock B, o3 hererotore chonged, remoin unchonged ond o Kl fore ond eflect

13
[E CONTRACTOR/OFFERDOR IS NOT REQUIRED

10 SIGN THIS DOCUMENT D CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1S REQUIKED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMINT AND EETURN. ___ COPIES TO 1SSUNG OFT QY

B W AT 2T T T e —
e OV B D, : .(1‘/.(—__'

Sgrature of Tentrocting Oficor)

V4 NAME OF CUMIRACTOR/OFFEROR

B0 i o ramr v _— NEp—— Ap—
(Sgrnotne of perion ovthoraed Yo wgn)

T3 st ano 1M 8112300201 811109 116 DA SONID  [18 NAME OF CONTRACING CHKER (Typec or primt) |19 BATE SUNT
PDR CONTR Mary Jo Mattia i
NRC-03-79-118 PDR | oL

1%




Oct.
Jan.
July 1, 1981
Jan.

July 1, 1982

NRC-03-79-118

Mod. 18

Page 2 of 2

Evaluation Available Award Fee Available
Period Award Fee Paid Base Fee

1, 1980 - Dec. 31, 1980 $51,900.00 $50,343.00 $12,975.00
1, 1981 - June 30, 1981 $103,800.00 $99,855.60 $25,950.00
- Dec. 31, 198} £103,800.00 --- $25,950.00
1, 1982 - June 30, 1982 $103,800.00 ——- $25,950.00
- Sept. 30, 1982 $51,906.00 -—— $12,975.00

7. Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this contract
are $4,093.830.00, of which $3,618,219.45 represents the estimated
reimbursable costs, and of which $410,735.55 represents the award fee
for the period October 2, 1979 through December 31, 1981, and $64,875.00
represents the base fee for the period October 1, 1980 through December 31,

1981. For further provisions on funding, see the General Provision entitled
‘Limitation of Funds', Clause No. 3.

8. It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance
of work through December 31, 1981."

Effective immediately Mr. S. Singh Bajwa replaces Mr. Edward Buthcer as
Project Officer for this contract. Accordingly, delete Mr. Buthcer's name
wherever it appears in this contract and substitute Mr. Bajwa's name in lieu
thereof except that Mr. Butcher shall remain as a member of the Performance

Evaluation Board (PEB) and Mr. Bajwa shall be added as a new member of the
PEB.

As a result of this modification, the total amount obligated under this contract

is now $4,093.830.00. Following is a recapitulation of the above funds by
FIN Number:

Type of Work Obligations Accounting Data
SEP Work $1,090,000.00 FIN No. B7539

OR Work $3,003,830.00 FIN No. B6590C



